/dztrack

track

(1/N )dN

Ratio to ATLAS

jet

20

18

16

14

12

10

0.5

7000 GeV pp Jets
[ 1 | I I I | I I I | I I I | I I |_
— Fragmentation(anti-kT(0.6), b, =4-6 GeV) ]
—  m  ATLAS _
— —— Pythia 8.135 default ]
m E
L N —
 m _
B u -
- | _
I [ | _ 1
| H _
: " _
— gl I8 .
| | n _
— | . ]
- L P Y ol LD - n T
— e el d I T L .
—f —H

| M L |
0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1
Z

Rivet 3.1.0, 7M events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:1306.3436]

N

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


